



Heavenly Cakes By Pharez

7022 - Mini Triple Chocolate Cupcakes

Heavenly Cakes's Gourmet Gluten Free Mini Chocolate Cupcakes with Chocolate Buttercream Icing and Chocolate Ganache Drizzle are made in small batches in our dedicated gluten free facility.



Nutrition Facts

Servings per Container 6
Serving size 2cupcakes (2EA)

Amount per serving
Calories 230

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 12g 15%
Saturated Fat 5g 25%
Trans Fat

Cholesterol 25mg 8%

Sodium 210mg 9%

Total Carbohydrate 34g 12%

Dietary Fiber 2g 7%

Total Sugars 26g

Includes 25g Added Sugar 50%

Protein 1g

Vitamin D 0.2mcg 1%

Calcium 20mg 2%

Iron 0.9mg 5%

Potassium 10mg 0%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

* Benefits

Heavenly Cakes's Gourmet Gluten Free Mini Chocolate Cupcakes with Chocolate Buttercream Icing and Chocolate Ganache Drizzle are made in small batches in our dedicated gluten free facility. Our cupcakes are made with our gourmet gluten free flour which gives our cupcakes an amazing taste and moist texture unlike many gluten free cake products on the market.

Heavenly Cakes by Pharez is a manufacturer of gourmet gluten free baked goods that you won't believe are gluten free. All of Heavenly Cakes's products are made using Heavenly Cakes's signature gluten free flour. Pharez Roberson, the owner of Heavenly Cakes is a Pastry Chef, artist, and designer who brings his knowledge and expertise together to develop gourmet desserts. As business has grown solely on word of mouth and the extraordinary products it produces, Heavenly Cakes continues to evolve to meet the needs of clients.

Ingredients

CAKE [HEAVENLY CAKES GLUTEN FREE FLOUR (BROWN RICE FLOUR, TAPIOCA STARCH, POTATO STARCH, WHOLE GRAIN MILLET FLOUR, WHOLE GRAIN SORGHUM FLOUR, POTATO FLOUR, CANE SUGAR, XANTHAN GUM, SEA SALT, QUINUA), SUGAR, SEMI-SWEET CHOCOLATE (EVAPORATED CANE JUICE, NATURAL CHOCOLATE LIQUOR (NON-ALCOHOLIC), NON-DAIRY COCOA BUTTER, ALMOND MILK (FILTERED WATER, ALMONDS, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF: VITAMIN AND MINERAL BLEND (CALCIUM CARBONATE, VITAMIN E ACETATE, VITAMIN A PALMITATE, VITAMIN D2), SEA SALT, NATURAL FLAVOR, LOCUST BEAN GUM, GELLAN GUM), BUTTER (CREAM (MILK), NATURAL FLAVORING SAFFLOWER OIL, EGGS (CAGE FREE, BROWN), PURE VANILLA EXTRACT (VANILLA BEAN EXTRACTIVES IN WATER, AND ALCOHOL), VINEGAR, BAKING SODA, NATURAL SEA SALT), KING (CORRECTION) SUGAR (SUGAR, CORNSTARCH, BUTTER (CREAM (MILK), NATURAL FLAVORING), VEGETABLE SHORTENING (SOYBEAN OIL, FULLY HYDROGENATED PALM OIL, MONO AND DIGLYCERIDES, TBHQ AND CITRIC ACID (ANTIOXIDANTS), DARK COCOA (COCOA, COCOA PROCESSED WITH ALKALI), NATURAL UNWEETENED COCOA, ALMOND MILK (FILTERED WATER, ALMONDS, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF: VITAMIN AND MINERAL BLEND (CALCIUM CARBONATE, VITAMIN E ACETATE, VITAMIN A PALMITATE, VITAMIN D2), SEA SALT, NATURAL FLAVOR, LOCUST BEAN GUM, GELLAN GUM), PURE VANILLA EXTRACT (VANILLA BEAN EXTRACTIVES IN WATER, AND ALCOHOL), VANILLA BEANS)

Allergens

Contains:

eggs milk

Free From:

crustaceans fish peanuts soy tree nuts wheat

Handling Suggestions

After opening, store in a cool dry location. Consume or Refrigerate within 3 days.

Serving Suggestions

Enjoy these cupcakes at ambient temperature.

Prep & Cooking Suggestions

No preparation required.

Product Specifications

Brand	Manufacturer	Product Category
Heavenly Cakes By Pharez	Heavenly Cakes By Pharez	Cupcakes

UPC	MFG #	SPC #	GTIN	Pack	Pack Desc.
854222007022	7022	7022	10854222007029		6/12.5 OZ

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Country of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
6lb	4.5lb	United States	No	

Shipping Information						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHl	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
15in	9in	8in	0.62ft3	12x7	140days	-2°F / -5°F



Heavenly Cakes By Pharez

7022 - Mini Triple Chocolate Cupcakes

Heavenly Cakes's Gourmet Gluten Free Mini Chocolate Cupcakes with Chocolate Buttercream Icing and Chocolate Ganache Drizzle are made in small batches in our dedicated gluten free facility.



Nutrition Analysis - By Measure

Calories	230	Total Fat	12g	Sodium	210mg
Protein	1	Trans Fats		Calcium	20mg
Total Carbohydrates...	34g	Saturated Fat	5g	Iron	0.9mg
Sugars	26g	Added Sugars	25g	Potassium	10mg
Dietary Fiber	2g	Polyunsaturated Fat		Zinc	
Lactose		Monounsaturated Fat		Phosphorus	
Sucrose		Cholesterol	25mg		
Vitamin A(U)		Vitamin D	0.2mcg	Thiamin	
Vitamin A(RE)		Vitamin E		Niacin	
Vitamin C		Folate		Riboflavin	
Magnesium		Vitamin B-6		Vitamin B-1 2	
Monosodium		Sulphites		Nitrates	

Additional Images

